
 
 

Building a Legacy of Success 

2023-2024 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 
Approved June 27, 2023  

 
 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023, 5:45 PM – Community Room  

 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023, 5:45 PM – Community Room  

 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023, 5:45PM – ECMS Cafeteria 

 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023, 5:45 PM – ECMS Cafeteria   

 

*Tuesday, November 14, 2023, 5:45 PM – ECMS Cafeteria  

 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023, 5:45 PM – ECMS Cafeteria 

 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024, 5:45 PM – ECMS Cafeteria 

 

Saturday, February 24, 2023 – Board Meeting/Retreat – Location/Time TBD 

 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024, 5:45 PM – ECMS Cafeteria 

 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024, 5:45 PM – ECMS Cafeteria 

 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024, 5:45PM – ECMS Cafeteria  

 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024, 5:45 PM – ECMS Cafeteria 

 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024, 5:45 PM – ECMS Cafeteria  

 

 

*Second Tuesday due to Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

 

                                    


